International Professional Rodeo Association
Southern Tour Standings from 10/01/2021 through 09/30/2022

Rank

a b~ owdN

10/07/2022 @ 15:59:09

Name

Garrett EImore
Andee Jo Haden
Kenzley Walker
Zane Kilgus
Nathan Hughes

Printed on 10/07/2022
All Around

City
Springer
Bentonville
Black Oak
Watsontown
Colcord

State
OK
AR
AR
PA
OK

Money
21,591.37
12,515.15

5,758.14
3,101.01
2,514.63
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